
OFFICE OF CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

KHALLIKOTE UNITARY UNIVERSITY, BRAHMAPUR

No. DATE:

NOTIFICATION

REVISED PROGRAMME FOR BBA & B.SC.ETC FIFTH SEMESTER (CBCS-REGULAR/BACK)

DEGREE EXAMINATIONYJANUARY 2024

DAT & DAY

25.6i.Ä2024

THURSDAY
27.01.2024

SATURDAY
13.02.2024

TUESDAY
16.02.2024

FRIDAY

17.02.2024
SATURDAY

PAPER

BBA-SOI

ETC-501
BBA-502

ETC-502
BBA-503

ETC-503
BBA-504

ETC-504
BBA-505

SUBJECT(02.OOPM - 05.00PM)

ADVANCED ACCOUNTS

PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT AND ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS

INSURANCE AND RISK MANAGEMENT

ELECTROINC DEVICES & CIRCUITS-II

RETAIL MANAGEMENT

PROGRAMMING IN C

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-II

MOBILE PHONES AND OTHER ELECTRONIC DEVICES ARE STRICTLY PROHIBITED.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Khallikote Unitary University

Brahmapur

bÉmo No.05 /DL

Copy PS to V.C. / P.A to Registrar/ P.A to P.G.C/ All Departments/ Notice Board/ All Hostels/

Website/ Examination Section for information.
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