## **OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS KHALLIKOTE UNITARY UNIVERSITY, BRAHMAPUR**

No. 884

DATE: 16/01/2024

## **NOTIFICATION**

## **REVISED PROGRAMME FOR BBA & B.SC.ETC FIFTH SEMESTER (CBCS-REGULAR/BACK)** DEGREE EXAMINATIONS: JANUARY – 2024

DATE & DAY	PAPER	SUBJECT(02.00PM - 05.00PM)
25.01.2024	BBA-501	ADVANCED ACCOUNTS
THURSDAY	ETC-501	PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT AND ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR
27.01.2024	BBA-502	RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
SATURDAY	ETC-502	COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS
13.02.2024	BBA-503	INSURANCE AND RISK MANAGEMENT
TUESDAY	ETC-503	ELECTROINC DEVICES & CIRCUITS-II
16.02.2024	BBA-504	RETAIL MANAGEMENT
FRIDAY	ETC-504	PROGRAMMING IN C
17.02.2024	BBA-505	FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-II
SATURDAY		

MOBILE PHONES AND OTHER ELECTRONIC DEVICES ARE STRICTLY PROHIBITED.

16.01.2024

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS Khallikote Unitary University Brahmapur

Memo No. 885 /Dt. 16 / 01/2024

Copy to P.S to V.C. / P.A to Registrar/ P.A to P.G.C/ All Departments/ Notice Board/ All Hostels/ Academic Section/ Website/ Examination Section for information.

01.2024

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS Khallikote Unitary University Brahmapur